
 
    KT takmičenje Srpskog CW kluba 

                           KTSCWC-1 mart 2013 
                                       rezultati 

 
  ( M )  MEMBERS 

 

Place  Call        Per.1  Per.2  Per.3  Per.4   %Err    Score 

------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1.  YT7AW        54/19  43/18  55/17  55/16   0.00%   72870 

  2.  YT9A         47/17  51/16  55/17  54/16   1.43%   67122 

  3.  YU5GM        50/16  51/18  51/17  55/15   0.48%   67122 

  4.  YU1KT        48/18  48/19  41/16  46/16   1.61%   66447 

  5.  YU1ZZ        51/17  53/15  54/16  58/16   0.46%   66048 

  6.  YU1UN        50/17  47/17  48/16  50/15   1.02%   63375 

  7.  4O4A         46/17  39/16  42/16  49/16   2.22%   59670 

  8.  YT1CW        44/16  43/14  43/15  45/15   1.69%   53100 

  9.  YT5N         43/15  38/16  46/15  43/16   3.95%   52200 

 10.  YU2M         35/13  43/13  42/12  40/13   2.44%   40086 

 

 11.  YU1ED        32/13  35/10  42/9   42/12   2.58%   31548 

 12.  Z33A         40/12  36/11  38/11  39/9    3.77%   30831 

 13.  YT1AU        22/8   32/10  32/11  39/12   2.34%   25461 

 

  

 

 ( NM )  NON-MEMBERS 

  

Place  Call        Per.1  Per.2  Per.3  Per.4   %Err    Score 

------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1.  YU1EA        51/19  52/20  55/18  55/17   1.39%   80142 

  2.  YT2T         53/19  52/19  46/18  52/17   1.46%   76431 

  3.  9A1AA        47/20  43/18  48/16  48/15   2.62%   67068 

  4.  YO5OHO       40/16  46/18  41/16  46/17   1.70%   61707 

  5.  YU1RM        44/16  33/14  48/17  36/17   1.83%   55488 

  6.  IV3CTS       30/15  39/16  43/17  39/15   3.21%   52353 

  7.  YU1IG        39/16  44/13  44/16  42/15   3.43%   52020 

  8.  S58FA        31/16  37/16  43/12  38/15   1.32%   47259 

  9.  YU7RL        37/15  35/14  36/15  39/15   0.68%   46905 

 10.  YU5T         32/13  33/16  34/12  34/14   2.21%   40095 

 

 11.  YT2U         40/14  36/11  33/13  44/13   0.65%   39015 

 12.  YU5D         28/11  36/14  43/14  37/13   0.69%   38688 

 13.  9A3R         31/15  30/11  38/16  31/12   2.99%   38556 

 14.  YU1AR        37/16  36/12  41/11  35/11   3.25%   37350 

 15.  YT1UR        38/11  38/14  40/14  38/10   2.53%   37044 

 16.  YU0OTC       35/12  32/11  28/13  37/14   4.35%   34800 

 17.  YU1YM        39/9   32/12  40/13  42/13   5.56%   33810 

 18.  YU1EFG       29/13  26/12  34/14  34/11   2.38%   33450 

 19.  YU2V         34/10  34/12  33/12  42/12   4.03%   32430 

 20.  E73FDE       34/11  35/15  31/8   38/12   2.82%   31740 

  



 

 21.  E7RS         24/11  33/14  31/12  29/12   7.87%   31605 

 22.  S57KM        31/14  23/11  30/10  37/14   6.20%   31248 

 23.  YU313EDICT   37/13  33/11  40/10  37/10   6.96%   31020 

 24.  E77O         23/12  25/11  28/13  30/12   5.36%   29088 

 25.  YT1ET        36/12  33/6   38/12  39/11   4.58%   28044 

 26.  YO8AXP       29/12  26/9   32/11  25/11   6.67%   25542 

 27.  YU1XO        36/9   29/10  32/7   36/13   4.32%   24687 

 28.  YU1SV        27/11  30/6   37/11  41/9    4.93%   23199 

 29.  YO6CFB       28/9   25/11  27/10  30/10   0.90%   22800 

 30.  YU7BG        26/10  24/7   28/12  26/9    2.80%   20520 

 

 31.  YT9W         24/8   24/6   42/10  40/10   6.47%   20196 

 32.  YU3MMM       17/11  16/10  20/8   21/11  19.57%   18480 

 33.  HG8C          0/0   27/14  39/10  33/11   1.98%   17745 

 34.  YU15OTC      19/9   13/8   18/6   16/5   10.81%   10248 

 35.  S58MU        20/6   21/6   16/3   28/8    2.30%    9039 

 36.  YT9M          0/0   10/4   30/11  30/10   6.67%    9000 

 37.  YU1MI        12/4   15/9   14/6   13/6   11.48%    7800 

 38.  YO8DOH       14/5   14/6   15/6   12/4    0.00%    6111 

 39.  9A3NC         0/0    0/0   28/10  32/10   0.00%    6000 

 40.  YT1KC        19/8   10/3   12/7   11/4   30.67%    5922 

 

 41.  YU1HFG       19/9    0/0    0/0   34/11   5.36%    5580 

 42.  YU3A         12/3   29/11   0/0    0/0    6.82%    2898 

 43.  YU1IZ         0/0    0/0   24/6    0/0   25.00%     648 

 44.  YU1ML         0/0   16/7    0/0    0/0   20.00%     630 

 

  

 

 ( NYU )  NON YU 

 

Place  Call        Per.1  Per.2  Per.3  Per.4   %Err    Score 

------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1.  9A1AA        47/20  43/18  48/16  48/15   2.62%   67068 

  2.  YO5OHO       40/16  46/18  41/16  46/17   1.70%   61707 

  3.  IV3CTS       30/15  39/16  43/17  39/15   3.21%   52353 

  4.  S58FA        31/16  37/16  43/12  38/15   1.32%   47259 

  5.  9A3R         31/15  30/11  38/16  31/12   2.99%   38556 

  6.  E73FDE       34/11  35/15  31/8   38/12   2.82%   31740 

  7.  E7RS         24/11  33/14  31/12  29/12   7.87%   31605 

  8.  S57KM        31/14  23/11  30/10  37/14   6.20%   31248 

  9.  E77O         23/12  25/11  28/13  30/12   5.36%   29088 

 10.  YO8AXP       29/12  26/9   32/11  25/11   6.67%   25542 

 

 11.  YO6CFB       28/9   25/11  27/10  30/10   0.90%   22800 

 12.  HG8C          0/0   27/14  39/10  33/11   1.98%   17745 

 13.  S58MU        20/6   21/6   16/3   28/8    2.30%    9039 

 14.  YO8DOH       14/5   14/6   15/6   12/4    0.00%    6111 

 15.  9A3NC         0/0    0/0   28/10  32/10   0.00%    6000 

 

 

  CHECK LOG 

 

      4O3A YT1AC YU0W YU1CY YU1DW YU1GG YU1M YU6A YU7AU YU8A 


